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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.27

Star 33.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 00.004 12104 10 0

Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kappus 10.006 12111 0 0

Victory 35.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marlow 00.007 12219 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.005 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.52

Harley 35.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roseman 00.0012 16142 10 0

Pivot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Waldron 10.0010 16030 0 0

Jordan 54.73 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Penha 00.0011 16140 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.94

Flip 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Buchma 00.0016 20183 0 0

Twist 30.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0015 20165 10 0

Nova 39.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stuttard 00.0013 20043 7 0

Aurelia 31.98 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Stuttard 00.0014 20045 0 0

Hex 28.99 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rauch 00.0017 20232 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.69

Osin Blue 41.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0019 24018 10 0

Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Casapello 10.0020 24204 0 0

Gunner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lyons 00.0018 24016 0 0
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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.44

Isis 42.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 00.001 08049 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.21

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Billman 00.002 12053 0 0

Ferris B. 32.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.003 12054 10 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.01

Molly 40.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Becker 00.009 16065 10 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Daunt 10.008 16055 0 0
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